Fast charging kit for iPhone and iPod
SKU: TEKITTR2ULH21AFAST
Wall charger with 2 USB outputs, cable with USB connectors - 120 cm long lightning
Will you be more charged for a new, exciting trip or will your Apple devices?
This charging kit contains two useful accessories for fast charging of iPhones, iPads and iPods.
The wall charger features two USB outputs of 1A and 2.1A for charging two devices simultaneously. The Intelligent Charge
technology that characterizes the blue USB port allows this charger to automatically recognizes your device’s maximum charging
capacity and regulates it accordingly. This means that your device can be charged in the shortest possible time. In fact, it takes
just 30 minutes to charge your device by 50%.
Also included in the package is a cable with USB-Lightning connectors for charging. 120 cm long, it guarantees a great versatility
of use. If necessary, it can also be used to synchronize and transfer data between different devices.
A unique kit for Apple Addicts that often have to travel around for leisure or work.
Features:
''Made for iPhone (MFi)'' device: accessories designed to support Apple devices,** with certification of the manufacturer's
compliance with the performance standards required by Apple.
Capacity: 2100 mAh
Intelligent Charge
EU socket
2 USB outputs, 1A and 2.1A
Smartphone charge level after 30 minutes: 50%*
Cable with USB 2.0 - Lightning connectors
Cable length: 120 cm
* charging times are approximate and depend on the device being charged.
** check the models in the ''compatibility'' section
Fast charging kit for iPhone and iPod
SKU: TEKITTR2ULH21AFAST
Technical data
Cable length: 120 cm
Recharging cable: USB 2.0 - Lightning
Input: 100 - 250 VAC
Output: 5V - 2.1A USB
Connector: 2 USB female
Plug type: EU
Technology: Intelligent Charge
USB Output: 5V - 2.1A
Charging type: Fast
Input voltage: 12Vcc
EAN: 8018417251450
SKU: TEKITTR2ULH21AFAST
Weight: 36 g
Maximum output power: 10 WATT
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 220 mm
Width Pack: 30 mm
Depth Inner: 210 mm
Height Pack: 90 mm
Weight Pack: 120 g
Width Inner: 220 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 470 mm
Height Inner: 90 mm
Weight Inner: 780 g
Width Master: 340 mm
Amount Master: 36
Height Master: 260 mm
Weight Master: 5515 g
Number of products included Pack: 1
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it